CAS Number
7440-38-2
7440-38-2
7440-38-2
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-43-9
7440-43-9
7440-43-9
7440-43-9
7440-47-3
7440-47-3
7440-47-3
7440-47-3
7439-92-1
7439-92-1
7439-92-1
7439-92-1
7440-02-0
7440-02-0
7440-02-0
7440-02-0
7440-62-2
7440-62-2
7440-62-2
7440-62-2

17-003 ALS Environmental - Fort Collins

Matrix
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water
Soil
Water

Scope of Approval

Hazardous Substance
Arsenic, Inorganic
Arsenic, Inorganic
Arsenic, Inorganic
Arsenic, Inorganic

Barium
Barium
Barium
Barium
Cadmium
Cadmium
Cadmium
Cadmium
Chromium (Total)
Chromium (Total)
Chromium (Total)
Chromium (Total)
Lead, Total
Lead, Total
Lead, Total
Lead, Total
Nickel, Total
Nickel, Total
Nickel, Total
Nickel, Total
Vanadium, Total
Vanadium, Total
Vanadium, Total
Vanadium, Total
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Method
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D
6010B
60108B
6010D
6010D

Accreditation Body
PJLA
PJLA

UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
PJLA
PJLA
UT ELCP
UT ELCP
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