

# Scope of Approval

CAS Number	Matrix	Hazardous Substance	Method	Accreditation Body
7440-38-2	Soil	Arsenic, Inorganic	6010B	PJLA
7440-38-2	Water	Arsenic, Inorganic	6010B	PJLA
7440-38-2	Soil	Arsenic, Inorganic	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-38-2	Water	Arsenic, Inorganic	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-39-3	Soil	Barium	6010B	PJLA
7440-39-3	Water	Barium	6010B	PJLA
7440-39-3	Soil	Barium	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-39-3	Water	Barium	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-43-9	Soil	Cadmium	6010B	PJLA
7440-43-9	Water	Cadmium	6010B	PJLA
7440-43-9	Soil	Cadmium	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-43-9	Water	Cadmium	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-47-3	Soil	Chromium (Total)	6010B	PJLA
7440-47-3	Water	Chromium (Total)	6010B	PJLA
7440-47-3	Soil	Chromium (Total)	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-47-3	Water	Chromium (Total)	6010D	UT ELCP
7439-92-1	Soil	Lead, Total	6010B	PJLA
7439-92-1	Water	Lead, Total	6010B	PJLA
7439-92-1	Soil	Lead, Total	6010D	UT ELCP
7439-92-1	Water	Lead, Total	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-02-0	Soil	Nickel, Total	6010B	PJLA
7440-02-0	Water	Nickel, Total	6010B	PJLA
7440-02-0	Soil	Nickel, Total	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-02-0	Water	Nickel, Total	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-62-2	Soil	Vanadium, Total	6010B	PJLA
7440-62-2	Water	Vanadium, Total	6010B	PJLA
7440-62-2	Soil	Vanadium, Total	6010D	UT ELCP
7440-62-2	Water	Vanadium, Total	6010D	UT ELCP